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Ruka FAM trip

Post Tour

The coordinates of snow lead you to Ruka — Kuusamo,

Every visit to Ruka and Kuusamo is the beginning of a new adventure.
Explore the Ruka-Kuusamo region and it's nature where unique experiences
come to life to the rhythm of the changing seasons. Europe’s last wilderness
and the cleanest air in the world combined with sauna, local wild food and
services in high standard are the recipe for a successful holiday!

This tour is recommended for tour operators from Asia. This tour is
recommended for tour operators handling group and FIT travel.

Programme

Friday 19.1.2018

11:50
13:05

13:30
15:00
15:45
16:00
18:00
18:15
19:00
20:30
21:00

Departure from Helsinki

Arrival to Kuusamo — Our hosts are welcoming you at the airport!
Transfer to Holiday Club

Lunch in Holiday Club Resort Kuusamon TropiikKi

Holiday Club Resort Kuusamon Tropiikki hotel inspection
Transfer to Palosaari Reindeer Farm

Visit Palosaari Reindeer Farm — family owned since 1920
Transfer to Original Sokos Hotel Kuusamo

Original Sokos Hotel Kuusamo hotel inspection

Dinner at Original Sokos Hotel Kuusamo

Transfer to lisakki Village

Accommodation in lisakki winter village in single rooms — with good luck
northern lights!

Saturday 20.1.2018

8:00 Breakfast in lisakki Village

9:00 Ruka Safaris company presentation

10:00 Snow shoeing and ice fishing with Ruka Safaris — get to know the traditional
Finnish hobby

11:45 Transfer to husky farm

12:00 Visit Era-Susi husky farm — 200 sledge dogs are welcoming you
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http://matka.messukeskus.com/
http://www.holidayclubresorts.com/en/Resorts/Kuusamon-Tropiikki/
http://www.palosaarenporotila.fi/en/
https://www.sokoshotels.fi/en/kuusamo/sokos-hotel-kuusamo
http://www.rukasafaris.fi/en/accommodation/item/84-iisakki-s-winter-village
http://www.ruka.fi/en/northern-lights
http://www.rukasafaris.fi/en
http://www.ruka.fi/en/ruka-safaris-ltd/ice-fishing
http://www.erasusi.com/en/Etusivu

13:00
13:15
14:30
14:45
17:00
17:15
18:00
20:00
21:00
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Transfer to Ruka Village

Lunch in Ruka Village

Transfer to Sauna Tour

Sauna Tour with Rukan Salonki — The Finnish way of wellbeing
Transfer to Ruka Village

Check in Hotel Cumulus Resort Rukahovi

Networking dinner at Wild food restaurant Kuksa

Transfer to Ruka Adventures

Snowmobile sledge ride to search northern lights with Ruka Adventures
Ruka Adventures company presentation

Sunday 21.1.2018

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:15

10:00
11:15
11:45
12:15
13:15
14:30
15:40

Breakfast

Cumulus Resort Rukahovi hotel inspection
Ski Resort Ruka company presentation
Transfer to Ski School

Getting the gear for skiing

First time on snow experience — learn downhill skiing
Transfer to Wilderness restaurant Seita
Rukapalvelu company presentation

Lunch in the Wilderness restaurant Seita
Airport transfer

Departure to Helsinki

Arrival to Helsinki

Please take with you:

swimming suite
comfortable clothes for evenings

hat

warm socks

We provide for you:
all the equipment needed for winter activities
overall, boots and winter gloves
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http://matka.messukeskus.com/
http://www.ruka.fi/en/village
http://www.rukansalonki.fi/en/
https://www.cumulus.fi/en/hotels/rukatunturi/cumulus-resort-rukahovi-rukatunturi
http://www.rukankuksa.fi/en/
http://www.rukaadventures.fi/en/winter-adventures/northern-lights-programs/205-snowmobile-sledge-ride-under-the-stars
http://www.rukaadventures.fi/en
http://ski.ruka.fi/en/skiresort
http://ski.ruka.fi/en/skischool
http://www.rukapalvelu.fi/en
http://www.rukapalvelu.fi/en/incentive/wilderness-lodges/156-pohjanseita-wilderness-lodge
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More information

Your hosts are:

Cancellation policy

There are more information about our destination/company
by clicking the links:
Official web page: www.ruka.fi

Facebook: rukafinland

Instagram: #rukafinland

Youtube: rukakuusamo

Vimeo: rukakuusamo

Pinterest: rukakuusamo
Tripadvisor: Kuusamo, Rukatunturi

Mr. Kimmo Rautiainen, tel. 00358 451 252 800,
kimmo.rautiainen@rukakuusamo.fi

Ms. Tessa Kokkonen, tel. 00358 40 845 0410
tessa.kokkonen@ naturpolis.fi

RUKAI

KUUSAMDO

The Organizer reserves the right to collect no-show fee of
250 euros + VAT of the registered buyer in case of non-
attendance in the Matka Workshop Day or prebooked pre or

post tours

The Buyer must contact the Organizer at the
latest 8 January 2017 via e-mail:
kari.halonen@messukeskus.com
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